
Invoice Check

Date Number Amount Amount

9/5/2014  Madison 926142 $1,086.15 $1,086.15

9/6/2014  Madison 926241 $21.75 $1,107.90

9/11/2014 Check 1864 $1,107.90 $0.00

9/13/2014  Madison 928355 $8.99 $8.99

9/13/2014  Madison 928293 $26.99 $35.98

3/16/2015 Check 491 $35.98 $0.00

3/12/2015 Madison 969343 $119.08 $119.08

3/31/2015 Check 533 $62.53 $56.55

3/31/2015 Check 1925 $62.53 -$5.98

3/3/2015 Madison 967037 $25.89 $19.91

3/6/2015 Madison 967965 $235.30 $255.21

4/11/2015 Madison 977241 $148.96 $404.17

4/13/2015 Madison 977799 $13.16 $417.33

4/13/2015 Madison 977802 $62.36 $479.69

4/14/2015 Mdison 977881 $11.28 $490.97

4/16/2015 Madison 978566 $123.97 $614.94

4/16/2015 Madison 978578 -$79.99 $534.95

4/26/2015 Check 545 $243.03 $291.92

4/29/2015 Madison 982287 $126.25 $418.17

5/13/2015 Check 549 $418.76 -$0.59

12/16/2014 Amazon/Rendezvous $10.50 $9.91

12/16/2014 Amazon/Rendezvous $514.76 $524.67

12/29/2014 Check 4186 $525.26 -$0.59

6/17/2015 Amazon/Rendevous $49.99 $49.40

6/17/2015 Check 565 $49.99 -$0.59

$2,505.39 $2,505.98

Total Project $2,505.39

Invoices and Payments for Rendezvous Project

Running Balance

6/17/2015 14:27:46





















































 




